
 

 

TR4 & TR6 SPARE PARTS LIST  



 

               TR4 & TR6 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY  

SEE TABLE NO: 001 



 

  

TABLE NO: 001 TR4 & TR6 TRAILER CHASSIS ASSEMBLY  

ITEM 
NO DESCRIPTION 

TR4 TR6 

CODE QTY CODE QTY 

         

1 2 STAGE HYDRAULIC CYLINDER ZHYD20 1 ZHYD20 1 

2 BRAKE CYLINDER ZGPP124 1 ZGPP124 1 

3 WHEELS (STANDARD SIZE) 10/75-15.3 ZGPP68 2   

3 WHEELS (STANDARD SIZE) 12.5/80-15.3   ZGPP20 2 

3 WHEELS (OVERSIZE OPTIONAL) 11.5/80-15.3 ZGPP19 2   

3 WHEELS (OVERSIZE OPTIONAL) 400/16-15.5   ZGPP71 2 

4 TRAILER SHOE P001.384 1 P001.385 1 

5 WHEEL NUT AX-181.5 12 AX-181.5 12 

6 WHEEL STUD AX-18501.5 12 AX-18501.5 12 

7 M20x45 SETSCREW ZP ZFAS12 8 ZFAS12 8 

8 M20 WASHER ZP ZFAS39 16 ZFAS39 16 

9 M20 NYLOCK NUT ZFAS24 8 ZFAS24 8 

10 1” WASHER ZP ZFAS49 5 ZFAS49 5 

11 M6x40 ROLL PIN ZFAS30 5 ZFAS30 5 

12 PIN ZGPP95 3 ZGPP95 3 

13 PIN ZGPP96 1 ZGPP96 1 

14 PIN ZMAC73 1 ZMAC73 1 

15 AXLE COMPLETE ZGPP141 1 ZGPP120 1 

16 STICKER KIT P001.546 1 P001.547 1 



 

                 TR4 & TR6 TRAILER SIDES 

SEE TABLE NO: 002 



 

 

  

TABLE NO: 002 TR4 & TR6 TRAILER SIDES  

ITEM 
NO DESCRIPTION 

TR4 TR6 

CODE QTY CODE QTY 

         

1 TRAILER HEADBOARD P001.386 1 P001.387 1 

2 TRAILER SIDE P001.388 2 P001.389 2 

3 TRAILER REAR DOOR P001.390 1 P001.391 1 

4 TRAILER LEFT HAND POST P001.392 1 P001.393 1 

5 TRAILER RIGHT HAND POST P001.394 1 P001.395 1 



 

          TR4 & TR6 TRAILER GRAINSIDES OLD VERSION  

  

SEE TABLE NO: 003 



TABLE NO: 003 TR4 & TR6 TRAILER GRAIN SIDES OLD VERSION (TR4GS & TR6GS) 

ITEM 
NO DESCRIPTION 

TR4 TR6 

CODE QTY CODE QTY 

         

1 TRAILER HEADBOARD (GRAINSIDE EXTENSION) P001.396 1 P001.397 1 

2 TRAILER SIDE (GRAINSIDE EXTENSION) P001.398 2 P001.399 2 

3 TRAILER REAR DOOR (GRAINSIDE EXTENSION) P001.400 1 P001.401 1 

4 STAY BAR (GRAINSIDE EXTENSION) P001.402 1 P001.403 1 



 

      TR4 & TR6 TRAILER GRAINSIDES NEW VERSION   

SEE TABLE NO: 004 



TABLE NO: 004 TR4 & TR6 TRAILER GRAIN SIDES NEW VERSION (TR4GS & TR6GS) 

ITEM 
NO DESCRIPTION 

TR4 TR6 

CODE QTY CODE QTY 

         

1 TRAILER HEADBOARD (GRAINSIDE EXTENSION) P001.396 1 P001.397 1 

2 TRAILER SIDE (GRAINSIDE EXTENSION) P001.398 2 P001.399 2 

3 TRAILER REAR DOOR (GRAINSIDE EXTENSION) P001.404 1 P001.405 1 

4 TRAILER LEFT HAND POST (GRAINSIDE EXTENSION) P001.406 1 P001.407 1 

5 TRAILER RIGHT HAND POST (GRAINSIDE EXTENSION) P001.408 1 P001.409 1 

6 STAYBAR (GRAINSIDE EXTENSION) P001.402 1 P001.403 1 



 

          TR4 & TR6 TRAILER MESH SIDES 
   

SEE TABLE NO: 005 



 
  

TABLE NO: 005 TR4 & TR6 TRAILER MESH SIDES  

ITEM 
NO DESCRIPTION 

TR4 TR6 

CODE QTY CODE QTY 

         

1 TRAILER REAR DOOR (MESH) P001.410 1 P001.411 1 

2 TRAILER LEFT HAND POST P001.412 1 P001.413 1 

3 TRAILER RIGHT HAND POST P001.414 1 P001.415 1 

4 TRAILER HEADBOARD (MESH) P001.416 1 P001.417 1 

5 TRAILER MESH SIDE P001.418 2 P001.419 2 



 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                      TR4 & TR6 TRAILER BODY FITTINGS  

SEE TABLE NO: 006 



 
  

TABLE NO: 006 TR4 & TR6 TRAILER BODY FITTINGS 

ITEM 
NO DESCRIPTION 

TR4 TR6 

CODE QTY CODE QTY 

         

1 PIN & CHAIN  ZGPP156 2 ZGPP156 2 

2 TRAILER HINGE LUG 1” ZGPP155 2 ZGPP155 2 

3 TAILGATE FORKLET 1” ZGPP152 2 ZGPP152 2 

4 CATCH BOX 3/4" ZGPP154 2 ZGPP154 2 

5 Catch Box Pin c/w Chain ZGPP149 2 ZGPP149 2 

6 TRIP MECHANISM ROD P001.420 1 P001.421 1 

7 PIN & CHAIN  ZGPP147 4 ZGPP147 4 

8 SLOTTED PEG ZGPP148 4 ZGPP148 4 

9 5/8" GUDGEON PIN ZGPP145 4 ZGPP145 4 

10 5/8" GUDGEON HINGE ZGPP146 4 ZGPP146 4 

11 50X50X5 PLASTIC CAP ZGPP157 4 ZGPP157 4 



 
 

                      TRAILER GRAIN CHUTE PART No: TRGC 

1:     PART NO: TRGC 



 

          TR4 & TR6 TRAILER TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLY 

 

SEE TABLE NO: 007 



TABLE NO: 007 TR4 & TR6 TRAILER TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLY 

ITEM 
NO DESCRIPTION 

TR4 TR6 

CODE QTY CODE QTY 

         

1 LEFT HAND TAIL LIGHT ZGPP180 1 ZGPP180 1 

2 LEFT HAND TAIL LIGHT LENSE LCTR8L 1 LCTR8L 1 

3 RIGHT HAND TAIL LIGHT ZGPP181 1 ZGPP181 1 

4 RIGHT HAND TAIL LIGHT LENSE LCTR8R 1 LCTR8R 1 

5 M5 NYLOCK NUT ZFAS114 4 ZFAS114 4 

6 M5 WASHER ZP ZFAS113 4 ZFAS113 4 

7 WIRING LOOM (RED CONNECTOR TO LHD TAIL LIGHT) ZGPP188 1 ZGPP179 1 



 

 

TR4 & TR6 TRAILER HYDRAULIC RAM LAYOUT  

SEE TABLE NO: 008 



 
  

TABLE NO: 008 TR4 & TR6 TRAILER HYDRAULIC RAM LAYOUT 

ITEM 
NO DESCRIPTION 

TR4 TR6 

CODE QTY CODE QTY 

         

1 HYDRAULIC HOSE ZHYD31 1 ZHYD27 1 

2 HYDRAULIC CONNECTOR ZHYD35 1 ZHYD35 1 

3 DOWDY SEAL ZHYD22 1 ZHYD22 1 

4 ½” MALE PROBE ZHYD26 1 ZHYD26 1 

5 HYDRAULIC SEAL KIT P001.422 1 P001.423 1 



 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                        TR4 & TR6 TRAILER HYDRAULIC BRAKE ASSEMBLY  

SEE TABLE NO: 009 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TABLE NO: 009 TR4 & TR6 HYDRAULIC BRAKE ASSEMBLY 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

TR4 TR6 

CODE QTY CODE QTY 

          

1 COMPLETE BRAKE ASSEMBLY ZGPP124 1 ZGPP124 1 

2 3/8” DOWDY SEAL ZHYD05 1 ZHYD05 1 

3 3/8” x 3/8” MALE CONNECTOR ZHYD03 1 ZHYD03 1 

4 HYDRAULIC HOSE (Includes Brake fitting) ZHYD29 1 ZHYD28 1 

5 DOWDY SEAL ZHYD22 1 ZHYD22 1 

6 BRAKE COUPLING ZHYD25 1 ZHYD25 1 

7 REPLACEMENT BRAKE CYLINDER ZGPP73 1 ZGPP73 1 

8 S CLIP P001.354 1 P001.354 1 

9 RETURN SPRING ZSPR11 1 ZSPR11 1 



 
 
 

TR4 TRAILER TVZ AXLE PART No: ZGPP141 (2012 onwards. See Table 11 for previous version) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 SEE TABLE NO: 010 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TABLE NO: 010 TR4 TRAILER TVZ AXLE PART No: ZGPP141 (2012 onwards) 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

TR4 

CODE QTY 

       

2 DUST SHIELD 5411001 2 

3 BEARING 59130211           2 

4 SEAL 5511001            2 

5 HUB 65L6LA06 2 

6 SEAL 5510801            2 

7 BEARING 59130208            2 

8 AXLE STUD 18mmx1.5mm AX-18501.5 12 

9 AXLE NUT 18mmx1.5mm AX-181.5 12 

10 CROWN NUT M27X1.50 57539B1 2 

11 SPRING PIN FOR NUT 58205 2 

13 DUST CAP 80mm 56108009 2 

15 BRAKE SHOE KIT 9FCA300ZO 2 

19 SPRING WASHER 915RE16 2 

20 NUT M16X2.00 97116D1 2 

23 COMPENSATOR 768101 1 



 

TR4 TRAILER TVZ AXLE PART No: ZGPP141A (2008-2011) 

SEE TABLE NO: 011 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TABLE NO: 011 TR4 TRAILER TVZ AXLE PART No: ZGPP141A (2008-2011) 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

TR4 

CODE QTY 

       

2 DUST SHIELD 5411001 2 

3 BEARING 59130211           2 

4 SEAL 5511001            2 

5 HUB 65L6LA03 2 

6 SEAL 5510801            2 

7 BEARING 59130208            2 

8 AXLE STUD 18mmx1.5mm AX-18501.5 12 

9 AXLE NUT 18mmx1.5mm AX-181.5 12 

10 CROWN NUT M27X1.50 57539B1 2 

11 SPRING PIN FOR NUT 58205 2 

13 DUST CAP 80mm 56108009 2 

15 BRAKE SHOE KIT 9FCA250Z60 2 

19 SPRING WASHER 915RE12 2 

20 NUT M12X1.75 97112C1 2 

    



 
 
 

TR6 TRAILER TVZ AXLE PART No: ZGPP120 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SEE TABLE NO: 012 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TABLE NO: 012 TR6 TRAILER TVZ AXLE Part No: ZGPP120 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

TR6 

CODE QTY 

       

1 CROWN NUT M39X1.50 57539B2 2 

2 SPRING PIN FOR NUT 58205 2 

4 BRAKE SHOE 300X60  9FCA300ZO        2 

8 SPRING WASHER D16 915RE16            2 

9 NUT M16X2.00 97116D1 2 

12 DUST CAP 90mm 56109009            2 

16 SEAL 5411201            2 

18 BEARING 59130213            2 

19 DUST SHIELD 5511201            2 

20 DRUM 65L6NA01 2 

21 DUST SHIELD 5510901            2 

22 BEARING 59132210            2 

23 AXLE STUD 18mmx1.5mm AX-18501.5 12 

24 AXLE NUT 18mmx1.5mm AX-181.5 12 

27 COMPENSATOR 768102 1 


